1. Bankakostnadur

pjénustugijald
pjénustugijald
pjénustugjald
Valtitor
Valtitor

2.Leiksyning Bio
Keypt afengi
Skilad afengi
Bonus
Innkoma pen
Innkoma visa
Kostnadur visa

3.Afskriftir

Eignir fra fyrra ari
Afskriftir um 20%
Eignir eftir afskriftir

790
790

36

27
10.767
12.410

38.100
28.638
3.554
10.500
5.900
2.342
1.042

610.120,00
(122.004,00)

488.116,00



